



Діагностична карта 
рівня вихованості учнів Новокиївської ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. 
Каланчацької районної ради Херсонської області





	№
	Класи
_________________
(дата діагностики)
	Рівень вихованості (%)
	Середній показний

	
	
	Високий

	Достатній

	Середній

	Низький

	

	1
	5-7 класи
44 учні
	20
45,5%
	11
25%
	8
18%
	5
11,5%
	4,1

	2
	8-9 класи
27 учнів
	10
37%
	9
34%
	8
29%
	-
	4,3

	3
	10-11 класи
32 учні
	18
56%
	7
22%
	7
22%
	-
	4,45









